MNS University of Agriculture Multan
1st Merit List For BS Data Science
Open Merit
(Monday 28th of July 2025)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Data Science Degree Programme for the Academic Session-
2025-29. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. Rs. 58080/-) up-to 01 Aug 2025 during office hours
(09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department
of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing,

The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I
(70% weightage).

. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is

available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Data

Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

SsC HSSC Hafiz-
Qualifying Obtained/ Obtained/ e- Merit
S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Degree Total (%Age) Total (%Age) Quran %Age Remarks
1 692 MAH NOOR MUEEN-UD-DIN F.Sc. Pre-Medical 972/1100 ( 501/505 0 95.955
88.364) (99.208)
2 1703 MUSHAIDA ZENAB JUNAID ALI KHAN ICS (Intermediate 1066/1100 ( 518/550 0 94.999
with Computer 96.909) (94.182)
Science)
3 1743 MUHAMMAD KHALID ICS (Intermediate 968/1100 ( 546/560 0 94.65 Fee Chalan
ABDULLAH MEHMOOD with Computer 88.000) (97.500) Missing
Science)
4 84 IFRA QURESHI MUHAMMAD ICS (Intermediate 1077/1100 ( 520/560 0 94.375
JAMEEL QURESHI with Computer 97.909) (92.857)
Science)
5 4314 ABDUL HANAN MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1014/1100 ( 521/555 0 93.363 Fee Chalan
FAROOQ 92.182) (93.874) Missing
6 3915 RANA MUHAMMAD MAQBOL AHMAD ICS (Intermediate 1050/1100 ( 495/560 20 93.007
FAIZAN with Computer 95.455) (88.393)
Science)
7 4440 AHMAD ALI MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1082/1100 ( 503/555 0 92.949
NADEEM 98.364) (90.631)
8 4865 MUHAMMAD WASIF JAVED IQBAL F.Sc. Pre- 1065/1100 ( 520/570 0 92.907
JAVED Engineering 96.818) (91.228)



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

6348

4173

246

3532

1587

1278

5446

659

1078

6390

2273

6192

4738

3153

3670

1423

3035

1716

6008

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
RAYYAN

UMAIMA JAVAID

FATIMA ABDUL
SATTAR

MUHAMMAD
WALEED

MUHAMMAD
HAMMAD LATEEF

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

AREESHA MARYAM

MUHAMMAD
SHERJAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
FAHAD ISHFAQ

AYSHA ZULRISH
DURRANI

AYESHA ATHAR

FARHAN UL HAQ

RUMAISASIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD
USMAN KHALIQUE

ABDULLAH AZAM

ALEESHBA SHAHID

MUHAMMAD

HUZAIFA

FAHAD AHMAD

ADNAN ALI RAZA

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ZULFIQAR ALI

JAVAID IQBAL

ABDUL SATTAR

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
LATEEF

MAHMOOD ALI

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQ

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
ISHFAQ

JAHANGIR
AHMAD DURRANI

ATHAR IRFAN

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM KHIYAL

MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

KHALIQUE UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
AZAM

SHAHID AHMAD
PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

AHMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate

with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS with
Economics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

93071100 (
84.545)

1092/1100 (
99.273)

1044/1100 (
94.909)

1013/1100 (
92.091)

1014/1100 (
92.182)

1075/1100 (
97.727)

1046/1100 (
95.091)

1068/1100 (
97.091)

918/1100 (
83.455)

1054/1100 (
95.818)

950/1100 (
86.364 )

1004/1100 (
91.273)

1019/1100 (
92.636)

1023/1100 (
93.000)

1053/1100 (
95.727)

955/1100 (
86.818)

1067/1100 (
97.000)

1071/1100 (
97.364)

1069/1100 (
97.182)

467/505
(92.475)

454/505
(89.901)

463/510
(90.784)

514/560
(91.786)

509/555
(91.712)

478/560
(85.357)

504/560
(90.000)

512/575
(89.043)

459/505
(90.891)

496/555
(89.369)

523/560
(93.393)

486/555
(87.568)

507/560
(90.536)

481/555
(86.667)

478/560
(85.357)

467/505
(92.475)

489/555
(88.108)

488/555
(87.928)

448/510
(87.843)

20

20

20

20

20

20

92.873

92.711

92.019

91.88

91.851

91.57

91.527

91.455

91.43

91.305

91.281

91.2

91.17

91.089

90.97

90.782

90.777

90.759

90.642

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

6255

1002

4150

5993

4254

2207

4140

3608

966

5715

3419

3118

6143

638

3406

3193

934

3572

NOOR-E-EMAN

ALISHA BILAL

SHANZA GULL

BISMAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD
HASAAN

ABDULREHMAN

AYESHA EMAN

AROOJ FATIMA

MUHAMMAD RAJAB
GULL

HAIDAR ALI

TASBEEHA

TOOBA

MUHAMMAD

MUGHIRA

LAIBA MALIK

HADIA

ATTIA SALEEM

UMM E AIMAN

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

AYUB ALI

MUHAMMAD
BILAL

CHOUDHARY
MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD ALI

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
RIZVI

MUHAMMAD

RAMZAN

IRSHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
ILYAS

TARIQ

ASHRAF ALI

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

ABID

MUHAMMAD

SALEEM

MUHAMMAD

ISMAIL

GUHLAM SHABIR

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate

with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

106071100 (
96.364)

1013/1100 (
92.091)

1018/1100 (
92.545)

981/1100 (
89.182)

1047/1100 (
95.182)

1052/1100 (
95.636)

978/1100 (
88.909)

1028/1100 (
93.455)

1017/1100 (
92.455)

1039/1100 (
94.455)

1042/1100 (
94.727)

1016/1100 (
92.364)

1083/1100 (
98.455)

964/1100 (
87.636)

1055/1100 (
95.909)

999/1100 (
90.818)

984/1100 (
89.455)

1033/1100 (
93.909)

489/555
(88.108)

499/555
(89.910)

497/555
(89.550)

509/560
(90.893)

490/555
(88.288)

493/560
(88.036)

459/505
(90.891)

493/555
(88.829)

499/560
(89.107)

494/560
(88.214)

488/555
(87.928)

478/560
(85.357)

479/555
(86.306)

484/555
(87.207)

484/555
(87.207)

496/555
(89.369)

503/560
(89.821)

491/560
(87.679)

20

20

90.585

90.564

90.45

90.377

90.357

90.32

90.296

90.216

90.112

90.082

89.97

89.959

89.952

89.859

89.82

89.805

89.709

89.549

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

1746

1608

4557

3005

3184

488

4319

5931

6230

5989

2478

5097

2137

1188

5658

4988

5893

3690

4241

772

MANEEHA MUDSAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

MUHAMMAD

NADEEM

SUNDAS MUSTAFA

AIMAN GHOUS

MOMINA UMAR

ABIHA KHALID

MUHAMMAD
MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
UR REHMAN

SADIA YOUNAS

RANA

M AZAN ABUZAR

BAREERA ATHER

RIMSHA RAFIQ

IFRA AHMAD

NIMRA FAROOQ

RAMEEN ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD

TEHAMI

KANEEZ UMM E
LUBABA

NOOR FATIMA

MISBAH USMAN

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUDASAR
HUSSAIN SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN

GHULAM
MUSTAFA

RANA GHULAM
GHOUS TOOR

MUHAMMAD
UMAR

KHALID
MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

SAJID MAHMOOD

RANA
MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

M AFZAL

MUHAMMAD
ATHER RASHEED

RAFIQ AHMAD

EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ ALI

AIN UL HASSAN
SIDDIQUI

ABDUL KARIM

MALIK HASHIM
ALl

M.ASHFAQ
ANJUM

MUHAMMAD
USMAN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate

with Computer

Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

ICS (Intermediate

with Computer

Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-

Engineering

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

1010/1100 (
91.818)

1004/1100 (
91.273)

1066/1100 (
96.909)

1018/1100 (
92.545)

1098/1100 (
99.818)

1035/1100 (
94.091)

985/1100 (
89.545)

1035/1100 (
94.091)

1057/1100 (
96.091)

1047/1100 (
95.182)

102071100 (
92.727)

1068/1100 (
97.091)

1035/1100 (
94.091)

1007/1100 (
91.545)

1025/1100 (
93.182)

1011/1100 (
91.909)

1011/1100 (
91.909)

1037/1100 (
94.273)

1014/1100 (
92.182)

982/1100 (
89.273)

496/560
(88.571)

497/560
(88.750)

479/555
(86.306)

489/555
(88.108)

429/505
(84.950)

485/555
(87.387)

500/560
(89.286)

480/550
(87.273)

475/550
(86.364)

494/570
(86.667)

491/560
(87.679)

476/555
(85.766)

483/555
(87.027)

489/555
(88.108)

485/555
(87.387)

488/555
(87.928)

488/555
(87.928)

482/555
(86.847)

500/570
(87.719)

498/560
(88.929)

89.545

89.506

89.49

89.442

89.411

89.368

89.316

89.279

89.223

89.195

89.166

89.148

89.142

89.127

89.124

89.124

89.076

89.058

89.032

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

3791

4482

1274

3945

4795

2891

4609

4259

3429

1700

4272

1189

68

6195

742

3490

6394

4446

KINZA IHSAN

SUFYAN EJAZ

FAIZ AKBAR

ATEEQA NAEEM

MUQADAS

SAWAIRA RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
SALMAN SAEED

ABBAS RAZA

AMNA RUBAB

ARSLAN SHAH

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH

ABDUL MAJID

HASNAIN NAWAZ

SAWAIRA SHARAFAT

MUHAMMAD RAMIS

DUA FATIMA

RABIA ARSHAD

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

IHSAN AHMAD

EJAZ HUSSAIN

AKBAR

MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

MUHAMMAD
ASIF

MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
SAEED

KAMRAN
MANZOOR

MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

SAFDAR IQBAL
SHAH

NISAR AHMAD

FAISAL ABDUR
REHEEM

NAVEED AHMAD

NAWAZ HUSSAIN

SHARAFAT ALI

KHALID
MEHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD SALEEM
KHAN

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

ICS with
Economics

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

1013/1100 (
92.091)

1057/1100 (
96.091)

1094/1100 (
99.455)

1031/1100 (
93.727)

1028/1100 (
93.455)

1020/1100 (
92.727)

1020/1100 (
92.727)

1023/1100 (
93.000)

984/1100 (
89.455)

832/1100 (
75.636)

936/1100 (
85.091)

995/1100 (
90.455)

1024/1100 (
93.091)

989/1100 (
89.909)

1033/1100 (
93.909)

1002/1100 (
91.091)

984/1100 (
89.455)

999/1100 (
90.818)

491/560
(87.679)

477/555
(85.946)

473/560
(84.464)

495/570
(86.842)

495/570
(86.842)

483/555
(87.027)

487/560
(86.964 )

485/560
(86.607)

493/560
(88.036)

506/560
(90.357)

503/560
(89.821)

490/560
(87.500)

492/570
(86.316)

504/575
(87.652)

481/560
(85.893)

479/550
(87.091)

487/555
(87.748)

440/505
(87.129)

20

89.003

88.992

88.957

88.907

88.823

88.74

88.691

88.527

88.463 Fee Chalan

Missing

88.443

88.401

88.385

88.351

88.328

88.296

88.29

88.26 Fee Chalan
Missing

88.237



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

4652

2730

3217

6333

1558

5310

1918

3628

1079

817

2872

2007

4112

6184

2276

5967

903

677

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ANAS MUNAWAR

FAISAL ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

QASIM

MUHAMMAD

SHAHBAZ

UNIZA FARAZ

NOREEN AZAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL

TEHREEM FATIMA

CHAUDHRY BASIT
QAMAR

MUBEEN AHMAD

BAKHTAWAR SHAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAR
AMIN

MUHAMMAD
HAMMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ASIM SHABAN

ABDULLAH SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD
SADDIQUE

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MULAZIM
HUSSAIN

MUNAWAR
PERVAIZ IQBAL

AHMAD ALI URF
BHOBAT

MUHAMMAD
QASIM

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

RANA
MUHAMMAD
FARAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
AZAM

MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

ASHFAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
QAMAR UZ
ZAMAN

MUNIR AHMAD

MQABOOL
HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD
AMIN

RANA SHAHZAD
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
SHABAN

SHAHZAD AKBAR

ZAHOOR AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
RAFIQUE

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-

Engineering

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

1012/1100 (
92.000)

1025/1100 (
93.182)

1052/1100 (
95.636)

1039/1100 (
94.455)

1003/1100 (
91.182)

1003/1100 (
91.182)

986/1100 (
89.636)

1018/1100 (
92.545)

1047/1100 (
95.182)

108071100 (
98.182)

1012/1100 (
92.000)

1054/1100 (
95.818)

1017/1100 (
92.455)

996/1100 (
90.545)

92071100 (
83.636)

958/1100 (
87.091)

1034/1100 (
94.000)

991/1100 (
90.091)

485/560
(86.607)

482/560
(86.071)

398/470
(84.681)

4307505
(85.149)

480/555
(86.486)

493/570
(86.491)

488/560
(87.143)

481/560
(85.893)

470/555
(84.685)

425/510
(83.333)

490/570
(85.965)

480/570
(84.211)

471/550
(85.636)

484/560
(86.429)

476/555
(85.766 )

481/570
(84.386)

471/555
(84.865)

437/505
(86.535)

20

20

88.227

88.203

87.968

87.94

87.897

87.897

87.89

87.888

87.83

87.785

87.772

87.693

87.683

87.666

87.651

87.65

87.602

87.598

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

1549

373

5969

261

3399

3016

3274

3198

377

5415

2524

2624

2173

3694

5890

5834

4778

542

MUHAMMAD
JAMSHAID SALEEM

MANAHIL JAVED

RIMSHA ROBAB

FIZA MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

OMAMA

ASIM AMIN

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUIJEEB

DAWOOD NAEEM

ASMA SHAHZAD

TAHA REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

MINAHIL PERWASHA

AHMAD ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD
1JAZ

IQRA FATIMA

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN SHAD

ABDUL MAJEED

NIAZ AHMAD

SAJJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD
AMIN

MUJEEB UR
REHMAN KHAN

NAEEM AHMAD

M SHAHZAD

MUZAFFAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
YAQOOB

HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
ADIL MATLOOB

LIAQAT ALI

AHSAN IQBAL

GHULAM
SHABBIR

NAWAB ALI

MUHAMMAD
TAHIR SHAHZAD

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

97071100 (
88.182)

969/1100 (
88.091)

1023/1100 (
93.000)

1016/1100 (
92.364)

981/1100 (
89.182)

960/1100 (
87.273)

1059/1200 (
88.250)

1058/1100 (
96.182)

1041/1100 (
94.636)

993/1100 (
90.273)

990/1100 (
90.000)

1022/1100 (
92.909)

896/1100 (
81.455)

962/1100 (
87.455)

1046/1100 (
95.091)

1009/1100 (
91.727)

926/1100 (
84.182)

910/1100 (
82.727)

489/560
(87.321)

489/560
(87.321)

477/560
(85.179)

470/550
(85.455)

486/560
(86.786)

470/560
(83.929)

483/555
(87.027)

464/555
(83.604)

467/555
(84.144)

473/550
(86.000)

482/560
(86.071)

475/560
(84.821)

498/555
(89.730)

488/560
(87.143)

465/555
(83.784)

477/560
(85.179)

495/560
(88.393)

494/555
(89.009)

20

87.578

87.551

87.526

87.523

87.507

87.431

87.396

87.374

87.29

87.281

87.249

87.247

87.246

87.233

87.173

87.145

87.127

87.126

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

535

1543

501

4338

379

5819

2439

A777

4334

4640

6189

728

4024

1386

3080

2666

1957

1028

3871

SADEEM FATIMA

FATIMA NOOR

MUHAMMAD

NOMAN

AMINA YOUNAS

AIMA SHAHID

AIMA AZIZ

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

AZMEER HASHMI

MUHAMMAD

HAMMAD

ALIZA AROO)

SAIRA

AIZA BATOOL TAHIR

MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN

ALISHBA FAISAL

HASEEB ULLAH

ZAKIRAH SADDIQUE

MUQADDAS FATIMA

INSHAL KHURRAM

AREEBA NADEEM

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD
MOAZZAM

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
QADEER

MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

SHAHID IQBAL

ABDUL AZIZ

MUHAMMAD
NASIR

MUHAMMAD
AFZAAL HASHMI

MUHAMMAD
ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

MAZHAR HAYAT
SIAL

TAHIR ABBAS
KHAN

ATTA ULLAH

FAISAL NADEEM

MAZHAR
HUSSAIN

CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE

JAVED AHMAD

KHURRAM
SULTAN

MAMOON UR
RASHEED
NADEEM

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

A Levels with
Mathematics

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

ICS (Intermediate
with Computer
Science)

F.Sc. Pre-Medical

997/1100 (
90.636)

1038/1100 (
94.364)

1037/1100 (
94.273)

1046/1100 (
95.091)

1087/1100 (
98.818)

1032/1100 (
93.818)

1092/1100 (
99.273)

995/1100 (
90.455)

1017/1100 (
92.455)

946/1100 (
86.000)

1003/1100 (
91.182)

954/1100 (
86.727)

1006/1100 (
91.455)

1007/1100 (
91.545)

973/1100 (
88.455)

1034/1100 (
94.000)

1056/1100 (
96.000)

946/1100 (
86.000)

1037/1100 (
94.273)

475/555
(85.586 )

466/555
(83.964)

466/555
(83.964)

464/555
(83.604)

414/505
(81.980)

470/560
(83.929)

412/505
(81.584)

458/560
(81.786)

469/555
(84.505)

484/555
(87.207)

483/570
(84.737)

480/555
(86.486)

473/560
(84.464 )

468/555
(84.324)

471/550
(85.636)

442/555
(79.640)

457/555
(82.342)

498/575
(86.609)

461/555
(83.063)

20

20

87.105

87.08

87.053

87.047

87.032

86.897

86.887

86.887

86.885

86.847

86.672

86.562

86.557

86.489

86.483

86.468

86.438

86.427

86.423

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing

Fee Chalan
Missing



139

140

3453

187

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

RABI UL AWAL RASHID JAVED ICS (Intermediate 982/1100 (
with Computer 89.273)
Science)

MAHAM FATIMA ZAHID SIDDIQUE F.Sc. Pre-Medical 1016/1100 (

92.364)

477/560
(85.179)

465/555
(83.784)

0

0

86.407

86.354



